13PAGE 1 /
Face Contact
Toolholder
New Product Announcement
37-2024
TOOLHOLDING
METRIC
JUNE 2024

New
New
For DCONWS≥25
SS
BDBD
LB
BD_2
DCONWSDCONWSCRKS
LBX
LPR
A0.005A AT3 Taper 58-60 HRc
√N5
Designation SS DCONWS BD BD_2 LPR LBX LB CRKS DCP(1) kg
BT30 FC EM12X60 30 12.00 42.00 - 60.00 38.0 - M12 0 0.73
BT30 FC EM16X60 30 16.00 45.90 - 60.00 38.0 - M12 0 0.80
BT30 FC EM20X80 30 20.00 52.00 44.40 80.00 58.0 48.00 M12 0 1.04
BT40 FC EM10X65 40 10.00 35.00 - 65.00 39.0 - M16 0 1.25
BT40 FC EM12X65 40 12.00 42.00 - 65.00 39.0 - M16 0 1.29
BT40 FC EM16X65 40 16.00 48.00 - 65.00 39.0 - M16 0 1.37
BT40 FC EM20X75 40 20.00 52.00 - 75.00 49.0 - M16 0 1.56
BT40 FC EM25X105 40 25.00 65.00 61.00 105.00 79.0 68.00 M16 0 2.54
BT40 FC EM32X110 40 32.00 71.00 61.00 110.00 83.0 73.00 M16 0 1.87
BT50 FC EM12X100 50 12.00 42.00 - 100.00 62.0 - M24 0 4.25
BT50 FC EM16X100 50 16.00 48.00 - 100.00 63.5 - M24 0 4.22
BT50 FC EM20X100 50 20.00 52.00 - 100.00 63.5 - M24 0 4.33
BT50 FC EM25X115 50 25.00 65.00 - 115.00 78.5 - M24 0 5.36
BT50 FC EM32X115 50 32.00 71.00 - 115.00 78.5 - M24 0 5.38
BT50 FC EM40X115 50 40.00 90.00 - 115.00 78.5 - M24 0 6.29
BT50 FC EM50X125 50 50.00 100.00 - 125.00 87.0 - M24 0 7.32
(1) 1 - Slot for data chip, 0 - Without slot for data chip

JUNE 2024
13PAGE 9 /
SS
BDDCONWS
CRKS
LSCWSLB
LF
A0.005A AT3 Taper 58-60 HRc
√N5
G2.5
20,000 RPM
or U<1.0 gmm
Designation SS DCONWS BD LF LB LSCWS CRKS DCP(1) kg
BT30 FC SEM16X50C 30 16.00 38.00 50.00 28.0 17.00 M12 0 0.62
BT30 FC SEM22X50C 30 22.00 47.00 50.00 28.0 19.00 M12 0 0.77
BT30 FC SEM27X50C 30 27.00 58.00 50.00 28.0 21.00 M12 0 0.88
BT40 FC SEM16X60C 40 16.00 38.00 60.00 34.0 17.00 M16 0 1.24
BT40 FC SEM22X60C 40 22.00 47.00 60.00 34.0 19.00 M16 0 1.42
BT40 FC SEM22X120C 40 22.00 47.00 120.00 94.0 19.00 M16 0 2.35
BT40 FC SEM27X45C 40 27.00 58.00 45.00 19.0 21.00 M16 0 1.45
BT40 FC SEM32X60C 40 32.00 66.00 60.00 34.0 24.00 M16 0 1.88
BT40 FC SEM32X78X60C 40 32.00 78.00 60.00 34.0 24.00 M16 0 2.25
BT50 FC SEM16X75C 50 16.00 38.00 75.00 38.5 17.00 M24 0 4.08
BT50 FC SEM16X120C 50 16.00 38.00 120.00 83.5 17.00 M24 0 4.42
BT50 FC SEM22X75C 50 22.00 47.00 75.00 38.5 19.00 M24 0 4.30
BT50 FC SEM22X120C 50 22.00 47.00 120.00 83.5 19.00 M24 0 4.87
BT50 FC SEM27X60C 50 27.00 58.00 60.00 23.5 21.00 M24 0 4.27
BT50 FC SEM27X105C 50 27.00 58.00 105.00 68.5 21.00 M24 0 5.21
BT50 FC SEM32X60 C 50 32.00 66.00 60.00 23.5 24.00 M24 0 4.51
BT50 FC SEM32X78X60C 50 32.00 78.00 60.00 23.5 24.00 M24 0 4.61
BT50 FC SEM40X60 C 50 40.00 82.00 60.00 11.5 27.00 M24 0 4.98
(1) 1 - Slot for data chip, 0 - Without slot for data chip
BT-FC-SEM-C
Shell Endmill Holders with Coolant Holes and BT MAS-403 Face Contact AD Tapered Shanks
BT-FC Face Contact Taper